

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/02/15 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 3

PROJECT NO. 000P-451  
 PCN NO. I3m3  
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 25,703.50

COUNTY: Lawrence

Guardrail Installation/  
 Guardrail Removal on Hwy14A  
 near Deadwood

CONTRACT TIME: July 25, 2015

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Black Hawk SD		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,500.00	2,500.00				0.00
002	Salvage W Beam Guardrail	Ft	112.50		0.00	3.50	393.75				0.00
003	Salvage W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal	Each	1.00		0.00	250.00	250.00				0.00
004	Remove W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	250.00	250.00				0.00
005	Straight Class A W Beam Guardrail with CRT Posts	Ft	25.00		0.00	30.00	750.00				0.00
006	Curved Class A W Beam Guardrail with CRT Posts	Ft	25.00		0.00	35.00	875.00				0.00
007	Straight Class A W Beam Rail	Ft	75.00		0.00	22.00	1,650.00				0.00
008	W Beam Guardrail Special Anchor Assembly	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
009	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	12.00		0.00	60.00	720.00				0.00
010	Reset W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
011	Guardrail Delineator	Each	3.00		0.00	20.00	60.00				0.00
012	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	23.55	2,355.00				0.00
013	Traffic Control	Unit	1457.00		0.00	0.01	14.57				0.00
014	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00				0.00
015											
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		16,818.32				0.00